

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 14295/2015

ARCTIC INDIA ENNG.(P) LTD.TR.DIR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX,ND
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 14297/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14298/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14299/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14300/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14301/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14302/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14303/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14304/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14305/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14309/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14310/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14311/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14312/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14313/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14314/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14317/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14318/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14319/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14320/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14322/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14323/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14324/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14325/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14326/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14327/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14328/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14331/2015
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 14332-14333/2015
(Office report on default)

Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjaya Sud, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Vinosh, Adv.

Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

Mr. Tishampati Sen, Adv.

For M/s. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants has filed spare copies in C.A. No. 14299 of 2015, 14297 of 2015 and C.A. No. 14295 of 2015.

Delay is condoned in filing spare copies. Notice shall now issue in the matters in which spare copies are filed.

Two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellants to file spare copies in the matters in which the same are not filed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum- P.S.

[Madhu Narula]
Court Master